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Journal ID Batch Doc. No. Date Description Debit Credit Balance
1KSH-000210 1-06-000210 6/24/2020  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -342.72 -342.72
0001056 00018613 14-007766 6/28/2020 U 14 S lan palifp saliedd) e Jand el 1S5 i sl 34272 0.00 0.02
(1701126 00020393 14-008380 0/15/2020  Laliedi Ll Lot 147 3 oL 08 iy 3,129.33 0.00 3,129.33
NSH-000225 1-06-000225 9/16/2020  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -3,129.33 0.00
MSH-000294 1-06-000294 1/21/2021  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -123.20 -123.20
‘"SH-000295 1-06-000295 1/21/2021  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -407.60 -530.80
11SH-000296 1-06-000296 1/21/2021  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -122.80 -653.60
INSH-000297 |-06-000297 1/21/2021 Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -443.40 -1,097.00
0001224 00023856  14-009301 12172021 2021 sy 0 Jliy olo jab 5l 352020 clan ) 43 5 ol 530.80 0.00 -566.20
)
1001224 00023856  14-009301 12112021 2021 iy ¥ Jliy Gl pal 5l 35,2080 ilaa )l 0 3 o 566.20 0.00 0.00
¢
1001224 00023856  14-009301 1/21/2021 2021 sy ieay I dliy ol a5 e 35,8080 Silaa ) 3 4 s 142.44 0.00 2T
¢
1":8H-000298 |-06-000298 1/23/2021 Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -14244"
'*!8H-000365 1-06-0003865 5/31/2021  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 -&95(/
i1+SH-000370 1-06-000370 6/12/2021  Customer invoice transaction 0.00 @ 327263~
. “SH-000379 |-06-000379 7/3/2021 Customer invoice transaction 0.00 = -418.62 C/ -3,733.20
osted 4711.49 -8,444 69 -3,733.20
ofal 4,711.49 -8,444.69 -3,733.20
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Debit Credit Balance

0.00 -3,733.20 -3,733.20
0.00 -342.72 -4,075.92
342,72 0.00 -3,733.20
3,129.33 0.00 -603.87
0.00 -3,120.33 -3,733.20
0.00 -123.20 -3,856.40
0.00 -407.60 -4,264.00
0.00 -122.80 -4,386.80
0.00 -443.40 -4,830.20
530.80 0.00 -4,299.40
566.20 0.00 -3,733.20
142.44 0.00 -3,5690.76
0.00 -142.44 -3,733.20
0.00 -41.95 -3,775.15
0.00 -3,272.63 -7,047.78
0.00 -418.62 -7,466.40
4,711.49 -12,177.89 -7,466.40
0.00 -88.62 -7,555.02
0.00 -966.00 -8,521.02
0.00 -426.30 -8,047.32
0.00 -275.82 -9,223.14
0.00 -120.13 -9,343.27
0.00 -201.13 -9,544 .40
0.00 -130.47 -9,674.87
0.00 -220.98 -9,895.85
0.00 -786.88 -10,682.73
0.00 -337.78 -11,020.51
0.00 -438.18 -11,458.69
0.00 -2,161.40 -13,620.09
0.00 -2,814.60 -16,434.69
786.88 0.00 -15,647.81
337.78 0.00 -15,310.03
2,814.60 0.00 -12,485.43
2,161.40 0.00 -10,334.03
88.62 0.00 -10,245.41
426.30 0.00 -9,819.11
966.00 0.00 -8,853.11
201.13 0.00 -8,651.98
130.47 0.00 -8,521.51
275.82 0.00 -8,245.69
3,493.61 0.00 -4,752.08
120.13 0.00 -4,631.95
856.80 0.00 -3,775.15
12,659.54 -8,968.29 3,691.25
17,371.03 -21,146.18 B TI5.15



